I.W. Agent Approvals Report

Report Date Range: 1/1/2024 - 5/7/2024
Gary A. Goeschel Il, Agent

1 PermitNo: 2024-03 301 OLDBLACKPTRD
Issued 1/23/2024 Grantee: Delmar Point, LLC

2 PermitNo: 2024-02 264  GIANTS NECK RD
Issued 1/23/2024 Grantee: JEFF LIN

3  PermitNo: 2024-01 26 W MAIN ST
Issued 1/23/2024 Grantee: 157 Green Street LLC

4 PermitNo: 2024-04 7 WILBUR LN
Issued 2/20/2024 Grantee: OPSAHL ALAN C & LISAM

5 PermitNo: 2024-05 42 HOLMES RD
Issued 2/29/2024 Grantee: Integrity Properties

6 PermitNo: 2024-06 90  OSWGTCHIE HLS RD
Issued 3/13/2024 Grantee: Andrew & Louise Proud

7 PermitNo: 2024-07 91 BOSTON POST RD
Issued 3/19/2024 Grantee: ENGLISH HABOUR CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC

8 PermitNo: 2024-08 219  OLD BLACK PT RD
Issued 3/28/2024 Grantee: MARTIN ROBERT S TR

This Report was printed on: Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Permitted Activity

Constuction of a new single family
dwelling and associated
apurtenances including but not
limited to the installation of a sub
surface sewage disposal system,
waterline, unground propane tank,
detached garage, and lawn path and
landscaping.

Addtion and constuction of a 5' x 20'
Deck within 60' of a watercourse.

Installation of a generator.

Installation of an aboveground
propaine tank.

Constuction of a single family
dwelling and associated
appurtenances including but not
limited to driveway, subsurface
sewage disposal system, rain garden,
and sediment forbay with a water
quality berm.

The clearing of vegitation and
digging of exploratory test holes for
the purpose of demonstrating site
suitability to the Ledge Light Health
District for the installation of a
subsurface santirarty sewage
disposal system (aka Septic System).

Constuction of a single family
dwelling including but not limtted to
deatched garage, swimming pool,
subsurface sewage disposal system,
driveway and associated
apputenances.

Fee Pai

$1,010.00

$290.00

$260.00

$260.00

$660.00

$510.00

$260.00

$1,160.00
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Report Date Range:

9

PermitNo: 2024-10

Issued 4/3/2024  Grantee:

1/1/2024 - 5/7/2024

80 QUAILCREST RD
PAZZ & CONSTRUCTION, LLC

10 PermitNo: 2024-09 7 PLANTS DAM RD
Issued 4/3/2024 Grantee: DAVIS LOUISE C & GOMER T JR

11 PermitNo: 2024-11 9 FRANCIS LN
Issued 4/8/2024  Grantee: Hugh D. & Saskia P. Evans

12 PermitNo: 2024-12 72 WALNUT HILL RD
Issued 4/16/2024 Grantee: Evon & Sibley Muschinsky

13 PermitNo: 2024-13 90 OSWGTCHIE HLS RD

Issued 4/18/2024 Grantee:

Andrew & Louise Proud

This Report was printed on: Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Permitted Activity

The removal of understory
vegitation associated with an
Archeological Phase Il Study of the
subject property.

Installation of a 10' x 16' concrete
pad for the construction and/or

placement of a 10' x16' Storage Shed.

Constuction of a single story
detached 18'x30' garage, crushed
stone driveway and associated
underground electrical utilities.

Constuction of a 20'x14' Deck.

Constuction of a single family
dwelling, driveway, susbsruface
sewage disposal system and
associated apputenances.

Fee Pai
$1,210.00

$260.00

$660.00

$260.00

$510.00
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