

## I.W. Agent Approvals Report

Report Date Range: 1/1/2024 - 5/7/2024 Permitted Activity Fee Gary A. Goeschel II, Agent				
1	PermitNo: 2024-03 301 OLD BLACK PT RD  Issued 1/23/2024 Grantee: Delmar Point, LLC	Constuction of a new single family dwelling and associated apurtenances including but not limited to the installation of a sub surface sewage disposal system, waterline, unground propane tank, detached garage, and lawn path and landscaping.	\$1,010.00	
2	PermitNo: 2024-02 264 GIANTS NECK RD  Issued 1/23/2024 Grantee: JEFF LIN	Addtion and constuction of a 5' x 20' Deck within 60' of a watercourse.	\$290.00	
3	PermitNo: 2024-01         26         W MAIN ST           Issued 1/23/2024         Grantee: 157 Green Street LLC	Installation of a generator.	\$260.00	
4	PermitNo: 2024-04 7 WILBUR LN  Issued 2/20/2024 Grantee: OPSAHL ALAN C & LISA M	Installation of an aboveground propaine tank.	\$260.00	
5	PermitNo: 2024-05 42 HOLMES RD  Issued 2/29/2024 Grantee: Integrity Properties	Constuction of a single family dwelling and associated appurtenances including but not limited to driveway, subsurface sewage disposal system, rain garden, and sediment forbay with a water quality berm.	\$660.00	
6	PermitNo: 2024-06 90 OSWGTCHIE HLS RD  Issued 3/13/2024 Grantee: Andrew & Louise Proud		\$510.00	
7	PermitNo: 2024-07 91 BOSTON POST RD  Issued 3/19/2024 Grantee: ENGLISH HABOUR CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC	The clearing of vegitation and digging of exploratory test holes for the purpose of demonstrating site suitability to the Ledge Light Health District for the installation of a subsurface santirarty sewage disposal system (aka Septic System).	\$260.00	
8	PermitNo: 2024-08 219 OLD BLACK PT RD  Issued 3/28/2024 Grantee: MARTIN ROBERT S TR	Constuction of a single family dwelling including but not limtted to deatched garage, swimming pool, subsurface sewage disposal system, driveway and associated apputenances.	\$1,160.00	

Rep	port Date Range: 1/1/2024 - 5/7/2024	Permitted Activity	Fee Pai
9	PermitNo: 2024-10 80 QUAILCREST RD  Issued 4/3/2024 Grantee: PAZZ & CONSTRUCTION, LLC	The removal of understory vegitation associated with an Archeological Phase II Study of the subject property.	\$1,210.00
10	PermitNo: 2024-09 7 PLANTS DAM RD  Issued 4/3/2024 Grantee: DAVIS LOUISE C & GOMER T JR	Installation of a 10' x 16' concrete pad for the construction and/or placement of a 10' x16' Storage Shed.	\$260.00
11	PermitNo: 2024-11 9 FRANCIS LN  Issued 4/8/2024 Grantee: Hugh D. & Saskia P. Evans	Constuction of a single story detached 18'x30' garage, crushed stone driveway and associated underground electrical utilities.	\$660.00
12	PermitNo: 2024-12 72 WALNUT HILL RD  Issued 4/16/2024 Grantee: Evon & Sibley Muschinsky	Constuction of a 20'x14' Deck.	\$260.00
13	PermitNo: 2024-13 90 OSWGTCHIE HLS RD  Issued 4/18/2024 Grantee: Andrew & Louise Proud	Constuction of a single family dwelling, driveway, susbsruface sewage disposal system and associated apputenances.	\$510.00